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World Championship Rapid (w)

Lille, France 2012-08-20/2012-08-20
Organizer: FMJD - World Draughts Federation

Final standings - round 8

Title
GMIF
MIF

GMIF
MFF
MFF
MFF

GMIF

MIF
MIF
MIF
MFF

GMIF

GMIF
MFF

Name
Hoekman, Nina
Motrichko, Viktoriya
Kychkina, Ayanika
Nogovitsyna, Matrena
Idrisova, Aygul
Sobakina, Ayyyna
Leopoldova, Nika
Milshina, Elena
Shestakova, Natalia
Abdullina, Olesia
Litvinenko, Lyudmila
Wu, Mei-jhi
Balthazi, Olga
Tansykkuzhina, Tamara
Azarova, Nurguyana
Shi, Sixuan
Batdelger, Nandintsetseg
Erdenetsogt, Mandakhnaran
Sukhee, Nyamgerel
Popova, Angelina
Lian, Beo
Gombosuren, Enkhtuya
Zhao, Hanqing
Munkhbaatar, Nyamjargal

Fang, Wenxi

Fed.
NED
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
LAT

UKR
NED
UKR
RUS
RUS
CHN
MGL
MGL
MGL
RUS
CHN
MGL
CHN
MGL
CHN

FMJD Total

A 2230
A 2251
A 1907
A 2248
B 2148
A 2121
A 2140
A 2131
A 2214
A 2112
B 2179
A 2102
A 2178
A 2244
A 2027
B 1981
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57
56
54
56
54
51
57
55
54
50
52
52
52
49
47
45
43
34
44
42
39
47
46
40
43

RS0(-1,-2,..)

63(-1) 56(-2) 48(-3) 40(-4) 31(-5) 22(-6)
63(-1) 56(-2) 48(-3) 40(-4) 31(-5) 21(-6)
B3(-1) 55(-2) 47(-3) 39(-4) 30(-5) 21(-6)
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